
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 
Midland, TX 79705 ^ p - . i f ~+1 

A State #074 , <. ~. ^ > ^ u / i \ £~ "' 
Eddy County, New Mexico J7*f* " / 

245 2.45 1.00 1.75 4.29 4.29 
418 1.73 1.25 2.19 3.78 8.07 
505 0.87 1.20 2.10 1.83 9.90 
790 2.85 0.70 1.23 3.49 13.39 
1089 2.99 0.60 1.05 3.14 16.53 
1431 3.42 1.40 2.45 8.38 24.91 
1687 2.56 1.40 2.45 6.27 31.18 
1943 2.56 1.20 2.10 5.38 36.56 
2284 3.41 1.30 2.28 7.76 44.31 
2583 2.99 1.10 1.93 5.76 50.07 
2839 2.56 1.10 1.93 4.93 55.00 
3095 2.56 0.80 1.40 3.58 58.58 
3352 2.57 0.30 0.53 1.35 59.93 
3650 2.98 0.80 1.40 4.17 64.10 
3992 3.42 0.30 0.53 1.80 65.90 
4292 3.00 0.60 1.05 3.15 69.05 
4548 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 71.29 
4847 2.99 0.60 1.05 3.14 74.43 
5188 3.41 0.60 1.05 3.58 78.01 
5444 2.56 1.40 2.45 6.27 84.28 
5700 2.56 1.90 3.33 8.51 92.79 
5827 1.27 1.30 2.28 2.89 95.68 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the & 2 ( Q 4 4 L day o 
by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

2013 

Jotary Public 

JACKI ANN ZENT 
y T \ Notary Public, State of Texas 

T My Commission Expires 
March 03, 2015 

rRECEIVE^ 
SEP 1 3 2013 

I NMOCD ARTESIA 


